Faith School for Young Children
2023-2024 Tuition and Fees
9-2pm

Programs

18-24 Months

Two Year Old Options

T/TH
T/W/TH

T/WITH
M-TH

Bridge M-TH (8:30-2:30)
Tuition Discounts

Sibling (Applied to oldest child)
Church Member

Tuition Per Month

$270.00
$270.00
$405.00

$270.00
$405.00

$405.00
$490.00

$405.00
$490.00
$525.00

$15.00
$15.00

Fall Supply Fee(Due Sept 1st)

Spring Supply Fee(Due Jan 1st)

$85.00
$85.00
$125.00

$85.00
$125.00

$125.00
$135.00

$125.00
$135.00
$150.00




	Cost Tracker

